Academy Day Schedule

(Friday Schedule Morning Classes Only)

1

o Ok WN P

Lunch

Assembly and Performances (Gym)

Supper

7/20/15

7:15
8:05
8:55
9:45
0:35

11:25

class meets at
class meets at
class meets at
class meets at
class meets at
class meets at

7:15 — 7:55
7:58 — 8:38
8:41 — 9:21
9:24 —-10:04
10:07 —-10:47
10:50 - 11:30
11:25-12:05
1:00 - 3:30
5:00- 6:10



