Academy Day Schedule

(Friday Schedule Morning Classes Only)

1	7:15	class meets at	7:15 - 7:55
2	8:05	class meets at	7:58 - 8:38
3	8:55	class meets at	8:41 - 9:21
4	9:45	class meets at	9:24 - 10:04
5	10:35	class meets at	10:07 - 10:47
6	11:25	class meets at	10:50 - 11:30
Lunch			11:25 – 12:05
Assembly and Performances (Gym)			1:00 - 3:30
Supper			5:00 - 6:10